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INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEGGL

Southeastern New Vevico

1239

T. Anhy
T. SBalt
B. Salt
T. Yates

T, 7 Rivers

T. Queen

Gravbury
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T. San Andres
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T. Paddock

T. Ellenuurper

Gr. Wash
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(Giranice

Delaware Sand
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T. Penn.
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Penn.

Penn.

Madison
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Thickness
in Feet

Formarion

From To

Thickness

in Feet

Formation

0 236

1239

1239 1511

236
213
541
249
272

Red Beds and sand

Red bed, shale & lime

Lime & shale

Lime, shale & anhydrite

Salt & potash




